



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pravin Anand with Mr. Dhruv
Anand & Ms. Udit Patro, Advs.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **18.11.2019**

IA No.16044/2019(of the plaintiff u/O.XXXIX R-2A CPC)

1. Issue notice to the defendants through Advocate, returnable on 16th
December, 2019, the date already fixed.

RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2019

'ak'..