



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019 & IAs No.13749/2019, 13750/2019 & 16044/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Dhruv Anand, Ms. Udit Patro
and Ms. Kavya Mammen, Adv.

Versus

JASPAL SINGH & ORS. Defendants
Through: Mr. Manjit Singh Ahluwalia, Adv. for
D-1 to 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **16.12.2019**

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 6th February, 2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 16, 2019

'bs'