



\$~7 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019 & I.A. 13749-50/2019, 16044/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION Plaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

14.03.2022

List on 19.07.2022.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 14, 2022/sn