



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Pravin Anand, Mr.Dhruv Anand,
Ms.Udita Patro, Ms.Swati Jain,
Ms.Nimrat Singh, Advs.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **22.11.2022**

I.As. 19393/2022, 19394/2022

Issue notice.

Notice be served on the defendants through their counsels.

Notice be also served on the proposed defendants, through all modes,
including electronically, returnable on 23rd January, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

NOVEMBER 22, 2022

RN