



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019 & I.As. 13749-13750/2019, 16044/2019, 6835/2023**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nimrat Singh and Mr. Prajjwal
Kushwaha, Advocates.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Aditya Pandey, Advocate for D-1
to 3.
Mr. S. Hasan M. Zaidi, Advocate for
D-4.

ORDER
17.05.2023

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today, as he is participating in an International Seminar.
2. Re-notify on 5th September, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 17, 2023

as