



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sampurnaa Sanyal &
Mr. Nimrat Singh, Advs.
(through VC)

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
26.03.2025

%

The suit has already been settled qua the defendant no. 1 to 3.

The pleadings stand completed qua the defendant no. 4.

List the matter for admission-denial and marking of exhibits
on **22.05.2025**.

SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 26, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any