



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER
29.01.2026**

%

1. The matter is pending before the learned Mediator.
2. List on 27.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 29, 2026/RW