



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010399562019

+ **CS(COMM) 558/2019**

BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pravin Anand and Mr. R.
Abhishek, Advocates.

versus

MR. JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

...Defendants

Through: Mr. S. Hasan Zaidi, Advocate for D-
4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

31.07.2026

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 10.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 31, 2026/VP